
Imperial County Public Works Plan Holders  
Trade Journals Bidder List 

 
 

Posted: 08/15/24 
Project Name: Gateway County Service Area Water Treatment Plant Improvements;     

County of Imperial Project Number. 6914GTWTP P/U $ 100.00 
Bid Opening Date: September 06, 2024 at 2:00 p.m. MAILOUT $ 100.00+15.00 

 

Company Name Address Phone Number Fax Number E-mail Submittals/Request Method Mailed or 
P/U 

Return 
Date 

Construction 
Bidboard 
(Ebidboard)* 

11622 El Camino Real, 
#100 
San Diego, CA 92130 

800-479-5314  support@ebidboard.com  Email   

Dodge Data & 
Analytics* 

830 Third Avenue,  
6th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 

877-784-9556  support@construction.com  Email    

BidAmerica* 41085 Elm Street 
Murrieta, CA 92562 

951-677-4819  planroom@bidamerica.com  Email   

        
Associated 
General 
Contractors of 
America 
San Diego 
Chapter,Inc. 

6212 Ferris Square 
San Diego, CA 92121 

858-558-7444  planroom@agcsd.org  Email   

Kern County 
Builders’ 
Exchange, Inc. 

4310 Ardmore Avenue, 
Ste. 100 
Bakersfield, CA 93309 

661-324-4921  kcbex@kcbex.com  Email   

*Construction Trade Journals required per Section 22036 of the Public Contract Code 
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Imperial County Public Works Plan Holders  
Contractors/Subcontractors Bidder List 

 
 

Posted: 08/15/24 
Project Name: Gateway County Service Area Water Treatment Plant Improvements;      

County of Imperial Project Number. 6914GTWTP P/U $ 100.00 
Bid Opening Date: September 06, 2024 at 2:00 p.m. MAILOUT $ 100.00+15.00 

 

Company Name Address Phone Number Fax Number E-mail Submittals/Request Method Mailed or 
P/U 

Return 
Date 

Empire Power 
Systems 

Steve Maddox           3830 
N. Highway Drive, Tucson, 
AZ 85705 

(520) 955-3106  steve.maddox@empire-cat.com 
 

Email; 08/07/24   

Pacific Hydrotech 
Corporation 

Meztly Ramirez, Ozzie 
Garibaldo 
314 E.3rd Street Peris, Ca 
92570 

(951)-943-8803 (951)-943-1093 mramirez@pachydro.com 
ozzie@pachydro.com 

Email; 08/07/24   

CSE, Canyon 
Springs 
Enterprises 

Chrissy Peterson 
27476 Via Industria 
Temecula, CA 92590 
 

(951)-925-2288 x 
235 

 cpeterson@c-s-e-inc.com    Email; 08/08/24   

Spiess 
Construction   
 

Laurie Jevne                   
P.O. Box 2849              
Santa Maria, CA 93457 

(805) 937-5859  bids@sccitanks.com           Email/THG; 08/08/24   

Cora Construction 
 

Emir Kocaballi, and Lynne 
Cazeault,  
75140 Saint Charles Pl Ste 
A, Palm Desert, CA 92211 

(760) 399-6427 
(760)-674-1536 
(760)-674-3201 

 emir@coraconstructors.com 
lynne@coraconstructors.com 
 

Email/THG; 08/08/24   

Barret Engineered 
Pumps 
 

Craig Barrett 
1695 National Ave, San 
Diego, CA 92113 
 

(619)-232-7867 x 
314 
 

 barrett@barrettpump.com Email/THG; 08/08/24   
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Imperial County Public Works Plan Holders  
Contractors/Subcontractors Bidder List 

 
 

Posted: 08/15/24 
Project Name: Gateway County Service Area Water Treatment Plant Improvements;      

County of Imperial Project Number. 6914GTWTP P/U $ 100.00 
Bid Opening Date: September 06, 2024 at 2:00 p.m. MAILOUT $ 100.00+15.00 

 

Company Name Address Phone Number Fax Number E-mail Submittals/Request Method Mailed or 
P/U 

Return 
Date 

Lord and Sons 
 

Derek Avrit, P.E. 
10504 Pioneer Blvd. 
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 

(669) 666-4543  davrit@lordandsons.com Emai/THG; 08/08/24   

Core and Main  
 

Jesse Alvarez   
1583 River Dr,  
Brawley, CA 92227 

(760) 351 -2676  brawley@coreandmain.com Email/THG; 08/08/24   

A&N Quality 
Builders  
 

John Agatep 
998 Industry Way  
El Centro, CA 92243 

(760) 337-9488 
 

 office@AN-QualityBuilders.com Email/THG; 08/08/24   

Control Systems 
Engineering 
 

Eric Blom  
P.O. Box 128  
Murrieta, CA 92564 

(951) 696-3689  eric@controlsystemseng.com Email/THG; 08/08/24   

Valley PSI 
 

Dana Duchai 
425 S Hacienda Blvd,  
City Of Industry, CA 91745 
 

(619) 395-4447    Dana.Duchai@valleypsi.com   Email/THG; 08/08/24   

D&H Water 
System 
 

Clint Freeman   
4121 Avenida de la Plata, 
Oceanside, CA 92056 
 

(925) 550 - 8696  clint@DANDHWATERSYSTEMS.COM Email/THG; 08/08/24   
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Imperial County Public Works Plan Holders  
Contractors/Subcontractors Bidder List 

 
 

Posted: 08/15/24 
Project Name: Gateway County Service Area Water Treatment Plant Improvements;      

County of Imperial Project Number. 6914GTWTP P/U $ 100.00 
Bid Opening Date: September 06, 2024 at 2:00 p.m. MAILOUT $ 100.00+15.00 

 

Company Name Address Phone Number Fax Number E-mail Submittals/Request Method Mailed or 
P/U 

Return 
Date 

Cla-Valve  
 

Roberts Monte  
1701 Placentia Ave,  
Costa Mesa, CA 92627 
 

(949)722-4820  Montzmroberts@cla-val.com Email/THG; 08/08/24   

Pyramid 
Construction and 
Aggregates, Inc. 
 

Ryan Dickerson 
839 Dogwood Road, Heber, 
CA 92249 
 

(760) 337-5839 
 

(760)337-5994 ryan@pyramidca.com 
 

Email; 08/12/24   
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